## **Annual Membership Application**

The Highland Lake Watershed Association is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization dedicated to the preservation and protection of Highland Lake and its watershed. Your membership (and additional donation) supports the important work of protecting our beautiful lake.

Annual Membership Dues:	\$_ <b>50</b> _	Jan 1 – Dec 31	AND
Additional Donations:			Z A
□\$25 □\$100 □\$150 □\$200	\$	Surprise us!	S 2
	\$	Total enclosed	ATTIO
☐My employer will match my gift			ONNECTICUS
(Dues and donations to HLWA qualify for IRS consideration as a contribution to a charitable organization and may be tax deductible)			
Please make checks payable to: Highland Lake Watershed Association (HLWA) or			
Venmo us: @HighlandLakeWatershedAssociation			
Mail application to: HLWA, P.O. Box 1022, Winsted, CT 06098-1022			
Donations of \$100 or more will be listed in an issue of the Highland Lake News.			
I/We would like to be listed as		, or $\square$ remain and	onymous
Membership Information:			
Name(s):			_
Lake Address:			_
☐Mailing address has changed			
Mailing Address:			_
Do you want the summer newsletter mailed to your lake address?   Preferred Phone: ()  Email:			
Volunteers are the backbor Yes! I want to volunteer. ☐ Please have		•	
☐ Become an HLWA Director ☐ Welcome new		☐ Cleanup campaigns ☐ Plan social activities	



